§ St. Catharines

Flowers Wreaths and Stone Toppers

Stone Toppers (Unavailable at this time)

Winter Wreath (Unavailable at this time)
(Program runs annually November 1st -April 1st)

Wire Stands (Unavailable at this time)

Zinc & Marble Cremation Urns

SUaB ROl $484.00
All prices include Applicable Taxes

Victoriaflavl
Cemeiery

Victoria Lawn Cemetery is open daily from sunrise to sunset

Regular Business Hours: Monday to Friday — 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

431 Queenston Street, St. Catharines, ON L2P 2Y3

2020 Rates and Fees for St. Catharines Residents. Phone: 905'688'ifiLjZ'LLS:ZCemzz:";:'5:‘::"::“1’;2@5““*““""es'c"
Effective: January 1, 2020 City of S$t. Catharines and an operation of Municipal Works



Crypt Products

Mausoleum Crypt Inscription Lettering
(20 letter maximum)

Crypt Light Vase (Includes installation)
Colour Picture and Frame
B&W Picture and Frame

Crypt Emblems

Crucifix with Christ

Christ

Madonna

Angel (facing right)

Angel (facing left)

Pieta

Madonna & Child with Halo
Christ with crown of thorns
Sacred Heart

Praying hands

Rose

$1613.00
$646.00
$700.00
$485.00

$216.00
$189.00
$189.00
$135.00
$135.00
$377.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$242.00

¥

Niche Inscriptions & Niche Products

Colour Pictures For All Niches (Includes bronze frame) $217.00

Black & White Picture (Includes bronze frame) $190.00
Garden of Memories Mausoleum

Niche plague (Includes installation) $1,290.00
Niche plaque scroll (Includes installation) $403.00
Bud Vase (Includes installation) $377.00
Queenston Courtyard Columbarium

Niche Wreath (Includes installation) $1,183.00
Second Niche scroll (Includes installation) $216.00
Roman bud vase $323.00

Niche Emblems

Christ with thorns $135.00
Praying hands (Facing left) $108.00
Praying hands (Facing right) $108.00
Madonna $135.00
Angel (Facing left) $108.00
Angel (Facing right) $108.00
Rose (Facing left) $108.00
Rose (Facing right) $108.00
Holy Bible $108.00
Together forever $108.00
Praying cherub $108.00
Cross — Flat bronze $82.00
Cross with Christ $82.00
Police Officer $189.00

Firefighter (Maltese Cross) $189.00



