

Flowers Wreaths and Stone Toppers

Stone Toppers

(Unavailable at this time)

Winter Wreath

(Unavailable at this time)

(Program runs annually November 1st -April 1st)

Wire Stands

(Unavailable at this time)



Zinc & Marble Cremation Urns

8" x 8" x 4"

\$484.00

All prices include Applicable Taxes

2020 Rates and Fees for St. Catharines Residents. Effective: January 1, 2020



Victoria Lawn Cemetery is open daily from sunrise to sunset Regular Business Hours: Monday to Friday – 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

431 Queenston Street, St. Catharines, ON L2P 2Y3

Email: victorialawn@stcatharines.ca Phone: 905-688-5601 ex.1557

> Victoria Lawn Cemetery is owned by the City of St. Catharines and an operation of Municipal Works

Crypt	Prod	lucts
-------	------	-------

Mausoleum Crypt Inscription Lettering	
(90 letter maximum)	\$1613.00
Crypt Light Vase (Includes installation)	\$646.00
Colour Picture and Frame	\$700.00
B&W Picture and Frame	\$485.00

Crypt Emblems

Crucifix with Christ	\$216.00
Christ	\$189.00
Madonna	\$189.00
Angel (facing right)	\$135.00
Angel (facing left)	\$135.00
Pieta	\$377.00
Madonna & Child with Halo	\$189.00
Christ with crown of thorns	\$189.00
Sacred Heart	\$189.00
Praying hands	\$189.00
Rose	\$242.00



Niche Inscriptions & Niche Products

Colour Pictures For All Niches (Includes bronze frame)	\$217.00
Black & White Picture (Includes bronze frame)	\$190.00
Garden of Memories Mausoleum	
Niche plaque (Includes installation)	\$1,290.00
Niche plaque scroll (Includes installation)	\$403.00
Bud Vase (Includes installation)	\$377.00
Queenston Courtyard Columbarium	
Niche Wreath (Includes installation)	\$1,183.00
Second Niche scroll (Includes installation)	\$216.00
Roman bud vase	\$323.00

Niche Emblems

Christ with thorns	\$135.00
Praying hands (Facing left)	\$108.00
Praying hands (Facing right)	\$108.00
Madonna	\$135.00
Angel (Facing left)	\$108.00
Angel (Facing right)	\$108.00
Rose (Facing left)	\$108.00
Rose (Facing right)	\$108.00
Holy Bible	\$108.00
Together forever	\$108.00
Praying cherub	\$108.00
Cross – Flat bronze	\$82.00
Cross with Christ	\$82.00
Police Officer	\$189.00
Firefighter (Maltese Cross)	\$189.00